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(GOLDQQUEST

PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND
VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Srishty Dubey Client Name 982.5 Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1925 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 10 Jan 1994 Application Received | 18-08-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 115086 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 30-08-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst) 20-08-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Amelia - HR Connect 29-08-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Online Database 19-08-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Online Database 19-08-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 18-08-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 18-08-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 18-08-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 19-08-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 19-08-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 25-08-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 18-08-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

I -Unable to verify

-Minor discrepancy

-Pending from source

I -All clear

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page1/1



EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Srishty Dubey Srishty Dubey

Emp Code: 703194689 OHR-ID: 703194689 & E-CODE:
510740

From: 22-03-2017 22-03-2017

To: 14-10-2023 15-10-2023

Designation: Process Developer Process Developer

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Akash Pal -
HRSS(PeopleFirst), Genpact India Private Limited, found the employment as
genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date:

20-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Wed 20-Aug-25 Gidd P

People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Srishty Dubey - GQ-AMRSN-1925

To Parimala

Cc jay@goldquestglobal.in; aarti@goldguestglobal.in; 'ex employment’

O rollow up.

Hi Team,

Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

ndbdu 703194689
E-CODE 510740
NAME Sishty Dubay
DATE OF JOINING 29-Mar-17
DATE OF
RELIEVING 15-Oct-23
DESIGMNATION Process Developer
SUPERVISOR MF-SF:xf:;It:vu;nar

Thanks & Regards

Akash Pal
HRSS(PeopleFirst)

genpact | Transformation Happens Here
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Annexure 1 (b)

Wed 20-4ug-25 Gidd P

People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk peoplefirst@genpact.com>
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Srishty Dubey - GQ-AMRSN-1925

To Panmals

Cc  jayidegaldquestglobal.in; sartifbgoldquestgbobal.ing 'ex employment’

@ rollow ups
HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Mame Genpact India Private Limited
Candidate Name Srishty Dubey
Employee Code/ID/No 703194689
From (Date of Joining) 22-03-2017
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 14-10-2023
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Process Developer
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide
Rehire Eligibility [Please fill in the relevant information)
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/Mo) [Please fill in the relevant information)
Kindly confirm attached Relleving letter fdocument is authenticate? Please Provide
Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? (If
"Yes" Please explain briefly) Please explain/comment briefly
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes" Please explain briefly) Please explainfcomment briefly
DATA = BREACH of any kind Please Provide
Any Important Peint Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know: Please Provide
Werified By | Name, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide

Kindly note that your inputs and feedback given would assist our client in making a prempt hiring decision and therefore we await your response for the same at the earliest.

We look forward to your kind co-operation and thank you in anticipation.
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: WNS Global Services Pvt Ltd WNS Global Services Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Srishty Dubey Srishty Dubey

Emp Code: 445750 445750

From: 16-10-2023 16-10-2023

To: 10-08-2025 10-08-2025

Designation: Senior Associate - Operations Senior Associate - Operations

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Amelia - HR Connect, WNS
Global Services Pvt Ltd, found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Amelia - HR Connect

Report Verified Date: 29-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Fri 20-Awg-25 .25 AM

Amelia <hr.connect@helpdesk leena.ai>
Fwd: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Srishty Dubey - GQ-AMRSN-1925 | TKT2073611

To venfymyempicymentgoldquestglobal.in

© i1 there ase problems with how this message is displayed, click here to view it in 2 web browser

Annexure 2 (a)

Hi There,

Wi have received a ticket TKT2073611 that requires your intervention.

Wi have set up a secure link to allow you to access the ticket detalls.

Comment fram the agent:

i

PFR EX employes Verification Details:

Employee Code 445750
Name Srishty Dubey

Last . . "
Disigaation Senior Associate - Operations
DOJ 16-Orct-23
LWD 10-Aug-23

Kindly note as per company standard practioes, we do not authenticate any documents and we

do not provide any addtional details begond this. The detals provided are a5 per the company

records.

Regards,
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Annexure 2 (b)

Kon 18-4ug-25 235 PM

Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Srishty Dubey - GQ-AMRSN-1925

To  'Raj Kumar - Client Relations {GoldQues Ghobai)'
Cc  jeydgoldguesiglsbaling sarifgeldquengiobaling "ex employmant'
[Cihestage | £ papsippr 259KE) £ Ratpolt (109 KE)
Dizar Sirfhtadam,
Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Globalll
W are an International Background Verification Company. We have boen authorized to conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an organization of your Former Employee for employment purposes.

Follpwing are the detads provided by the organization, which we would reguest you to please verify the details with your comments in the HR/verifier inputs colsmin.

Client Mame: Rainbow Hospital
HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate"s Particulars (Mlease substantiate here]

Company Name WHS Global Sendoes Pyt Lid
Candidate Name Srishty Dubey

Employee Code/ID/Ne 445750

Fraem {Date of Jaining) 15-0ct-2023

Ta (Date of Exit/ Relieving) 10-Aug- 2025

Desigaation (At the time of leaving the company): Senior Associate - Operations
Salary/CTC: Plrase Provide

‘Was this position: Permanent/Temporary,/Contractual PFlease Provide

Supervisor's Name Please Provide

Reason for Leaving Please Provide

Rehire Elighbiity [Please fill in the relevant information)
Exit farmalties compléted: [Yes/Noj [Please fill in the relevant infarmation)
Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is suthenticate? Flease Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue dudng the employment tenure? (IF

“Yes" Please explain briefly) Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? [If “Yes” Please explain briefly) Please explainf/comment briefly
DATA — BREACH of any kind Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart from the Abowe il relevant in making right

hiring decision, Please lets us know: Flease Provide

Varified By [ Mame, Contact Number & Designation) Flease Provide

Kindby note that your inputs and feedback given would assist pur cient in making a prompt hiring decision and therefore we awalt your response for the sama at the earliest,
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Delhi

University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate:

Srishty Dubey

Srishty Dubey

Enroll No: 11-1-02-019090 11-1-02-019090
Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce
Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2014 2014

S| No:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through Online Database -University
of Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

19-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

University of Delhi
Examination Year 2014
Statement of Marks
Exam Roll No : 2082069 Course : B.Com.
SOLRoll No @ 11-1-02-019090 Student Mame | SRISHTY DUBEY
Part @ I Father's Name | ANIL KUMAR DUBEY

College Name : School of Open Learning Date of Printing; 19-Aug-2025

TH Max PR Max |Paper

SriNo Paper Code Paper Name Part TH Marks Marks PR Marks M. Rasdt
1 A0 BUSINESS ORGANISATION AND MANAGEMENT 1 30" 75 P
2 Alo2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1 27 75 P
2 A103 BLUSINESS AND INDUSTRIAL LAW 1 40 75 P
4 A104 ECONOMICS - | (PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS) 1 36* 100 P
5 A1O7 HINDI = A 1 4B= 100 P
6 B101 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 2 27* 75 P
7 Bl1O2 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 2 55* 75 P
8 B103 COMPANY AND COMPENSATION LAWS 2 40* 75 P
9 Bi104 INCOME TAX AND AUDITING 2 38" 75 P
10 B105 ECONOMICS-1I { MACRO-ECONOMICS) 2 EL-o 100 P
11 Bl0o6& ENGLISH 2 53 100 P
12 cio COST ACCOUNTING 3 31 75 P
13 cio2 COMPUTER APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 3 52 75 P
F) o ECONOMICS-111 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND : s i i

POLICY

15 c115 BUSINESS ENGLISH 3 50 100 P
16 C120 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT £ 34 75 P
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Annexure 3 (b)

Part Total Obtained Marks Max Total Marks Result
1 181 425 PASSED
2 249 500 PASSED
E] 214 425 PASSED
Result Marks Obtained Max Marks Division
Course Completed 544 1350 }rHlRD DIVISION

Abbreviations: RL: Result will be declared later, If Mecessary, ER: Essential Repeat; Imp: Impravement; TH: Theory, PR: Practical; 1A- Internal
Assessment; P Passed in paper; AZ Absent; F. Failed in Paper; F-TH: Failed in theory, F-PR: Failed in Practical, *: Already Pass

Note:
1. Those who have ER in any paper/Subject are not eligible for the degree. They have to appear in ER as per span period,

2. This is web-based statement of marks and is valid for all official purpose. Students are also advised to get this statement of marks duly
authenticated by the Executive Director, SOL, DU, If needed

Date of Result Daclaration; 27-0CT-14 (Prof. Gurpreet Singh Tuteja)
Controller of Examination

Dean Examination

Passing Criteria of a Paper (All conditional are necessary)

(i) 40% in TH (il) 40% in PR (Wherever applicable) Honors Courses

Disclaimer:

1. The result displayed on SOL, DU website is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is notice.

2. Student should immediately contact SOL, DU if there iz any discrepancy in the above result of marks in theory and passing criteria within one
month from the declaration of the result.

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 10/ 10



POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical
University

Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical
University

Name Of The Candidate: Srishty Dubey Srishty Dubey

Enroll No: 230164070099679 230164070099679

Degree: Master of Business Administration Master of Business Administration
Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing:

2025

2025

S| No:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through Online Database - Dr. A.P.J.
Abdul Kalam Technical University found genuine, hence closing the check as

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

19-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

S10 Yodiosio g Hea wifafts favafiemey, Sax wu, aw
Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow
( Farmerly Uttar Pradesh Technical University )

AETL - Whiri

Student Result

Institute Code & Mame : (164 ) PRANVEER SINGH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,KANPUR

Course Code & Name 1 (08) MBA Branch Code & Name : (70) MBA

RollNo ;2301640700328 EnrollmentMNo 3 ZI01E40TO0FI6TS Print Qne View
Hame i UIIWAL MISHRA Hindi Mams § o T

Father's Namae 1 SHISHIR CHANDRA MISHRA Gender M

One View Result

Session : 2022-24(REGULAR) Semesters @ 1,2 Result : PASS Marks @ 1565/2400

Session : 2024-25{REGULAR) Semesters : 3.4 Result : PASS Marks : 1426/2400 COP : Division : I-DIV

MOOCs Certifications
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Annexure 4 (b)

First Year Marks : 1565 second Year Marks 1426
Third ¥Year Marks - 0 Fourth ¥Year Marks i}
First Year Result :  PASS second Year Result PASS
Third ¥ear Result L Fourth ¥ear Result

CGPA N -3- 1 MAX COGPA H 10
Division Awarded 1 I-DIv

Mote: University dossn’t own for the errors or omizsions, if any, in thiz statement,
Designed & Developed by AKTU-SDC Team
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Srishty Dubey Srishty Dubey

Pan Number: CKZPD5663F CKZPD5663F

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 778

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Severe Delinquency

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

18-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

seecerarze e IVOMIOS (83858 | commounuess: MBLABOTTE TmnsUniﬂn@CI BIL

CONSUMER CIR

missmeman - BeDDIESDDS sHYDRLLID rerenmcepmnEn - OOL
COMSUMER IMFORMATION
SO HELIMER A - Srishity Dubey Bk ;- CHEPOSGEIF
DOs + 1OVDL19%4 DENVIHO LICERIDERD ¢ =
TELEPHOHEMT. ;- WOTER B io-
AT T - FARIPORT M. i
oENDER + Ferrale AADISBAR FASRNER : -
i
e . Delli, Deli, DELKI - 0092 :

CIBIL TRAMSUMIOMN SCORE(S)

SCCETHE FACTORE
1 Presence OF Defmguency
Z Presence OF Severe Delinguency’
REDITVISI I High Bafarce Budd-LUn On Bevobeing Trades
'::5 ON® ¥ impighn.héhnnw Trades
IO { g ek o RO [ i) T 2
COHSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
ACCOUNTS BALAWOES ACCOUNT GPEWED DATE
Tiotal I 5 High Cr/Sanc. Amt £ FLO4 400 Recent - L1204
Zero balance B 4 Current: = ] Oldest 2 I/D4F 2015
Ohverdus B [+] Overdue = F1]
EHQUIRY SUMMARY
TOTAL EHOUISEEL WOCAT GEIENT FRAT 30 Do FAET L2 WORTHE SALT T4 MOHTHE
1 197042025 0 2 0
CREDITYISIONE ALGORITHH(S)
'La P Cradifolaban Algenshmis) svaldah e
CONSUMER DETAILS
COMSUMER INFORMATION
coruveR s - SRESHTY DUBEY SRISHTY DUBEY nos - HOLTPed cemoer - Female CREDITYINIC e scaRe - TG
IDEHTIFICATIOH(S)
| IDEHTEICATION TFPE EDENTIFIC ATION HeeBER ISELSE DATE EXFERATION DATE
FAN CARD CHIPDE&ETF = =
| AADHAARTD MOT DisCL0sED - -

(=) - [DENTIFICATION REPORTED FROM ENOUIRY
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Annexure 5 (b)

TELEPHOMNE(S)

| Tree TEEPHOHEE MR TELEFHCHE ENTESG I
Mokile Phone EATNRAL .

| CFFice Prore TEE00 2
Mokile Phare SETIE2603E -

(=) - TELEFHONE REPORTED FROM ENCULRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)
SRISHTY DUBEY19S4a0MAIL COM

| DUBEYAASTHALOGGMAIL COM

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

| &OTRELT CATESOEY EESIDEHCE OODE DETE RERIHATED:
Pmmmmmmammmmu& R ~ ISOLS
75701 B sUEHASH HOHALLS, STREE MO 4 GANDHL HAGAR
DELHL HEAR GAlIRT sHAMEAR HaMDIF, DELHL DELHT - Residenoe = JLOLE0E
TI00E
WIFRD BEPO A-1 s BEC-5 MOIDA, UTTAR PRADESH - 200301 Residence - 14MIE 2020
D0 ANTL BLMAR DUBEEY ool T MO 4 905781 B, sUiBHASH
ECHALLA GANDHL HAGAR &0 BEAST, DELHT DELHT, DELA - Reside=nce - 1904 DL
10O
(=) - ADDRESSES REPOATED FRCH ESOUTRY
EMPLOYHMENT INFORMATION
AT CIrET TVRE OOHCUPATEGS (COiDeE IO FETADROES THCDisE PEETHLT AR THC Ot
| Cuvte: e tanct) IHDECATR TMOICATIA

htatys] Brary)
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Annexure 5 (c)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT INCORMATION  D&TE comden : JAMIZMI0 | owreciosen | D&TERePoRTED & oERTIFRD - JODTII0OS m‘
AT AHCAUMTE ETATUS
TrRE + Creddit Card oneomr Ly - € L3000 FATRENT + Honkhly Ha
EEQUENCY
MEREER + MOT MeCL0sED casFLEAIT  : o 24000
P
AT B 1]
ACHOLMT - Mot Dizclosad BALAKCE
il
oeersanE - IMDIYVIDUAL
DTS PAST DUE/ASSET CLASSIFICATION sTaeT oate  DL'DTFHOES | ewoosre - OLAOLTHZS | LAST PAVMEMT =
VLR ibH FEB HAR L1e] LTy i L Al BER BET WY BEE
FLT1 ona oo Qoo ood 000 D00 il - = i i +
1. ACCOUNT
ADCOUNT IRFORMATION  pare oopazn : IDINT | oarzcwoses ITAWI0E3 | oaseneroemecs cmmrmo - JUA0T/2003 m‘
ACCOUMT AHOMTE ETATUS
TFPE + Comeurmer Loan asmoooHen @ w 37000 SHATIENT + omthly HA
MSCUNT FRECIENCY
EmEEE + MOT MeCLOsED
LA CURRENT el EEPATHERT - §
YT TEHURE
AT + Mot Dicclosed
L ACTUAL - w44 758 IRTEREET - 4
AN ERT =aTE
oweense - THDIVIDUAL
el - ¢ 65k8
cowareral - HOCOLLATERAL
™EE
DAYE FAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFIOATION sramt oare - OLMOTFHGET | esiooere - OLOEFH023 | wasTRawees - IRAOTS 2005
YRR b FEB HAR 1] Iy wilH IR Al BER (=113 WY BEE
3413 - non oo 0o 000 Doa il - - - - -
3. ACCOUNT
ADDOUNT IRFORMATION  DaTE coesen : JVDS/2002 | matecioses | TATEREPOETED & oeRTIFEED : SLAOTIR025 m‘
ACTOUT ARCUNTE ETATUS
TeRE O e | oREDITLIAOT - 150,000 H&
ENEER + MOTAeCLOSED roor cREDaT - % 36,653
Ere AU
AT + Mot Disclosed CANRRENT =il
R BALAKCE
owsiersAne - INDIVIDUAL
DAYE PAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFICATION stamroame DLDTFIES | esooene - DLORS2032 | uasT pavemar - D6SOR2025
Y EAR A (4 1] HAH AT AN EIL <AL A BER {1 [ BEC
ars 0o oo oo aoo 000 00a oo - - - - -
| sai4 [111] oo il 0ol 000 00a 028 [1E] [l ] (i) 000 0ao
a2l oo e ] ik} filu] 000 00ad oaon 000 oad 000 000 L0]
| Jaad - - - - - - - 000 oad ano 000 0o
4. ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT INFORMATION  DATE ofesien : LHMOLA20E0 | parecioses : DNOTVMIZS | oareserosten @ oemveeesn - JUMNEOES

—
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Annexure 5 (d)

OO DIRNT AMTARTE BTATUE
TrRE : Credit Card CREDITLDAT : EL H&
EREER: + MIOT DI=CLOSED FOCH CRET - W 1399
i BT
ACTOUMT + Mot Disclosed CTURFENT -l
il EALAHCE
oemzRsErE - INDIVIDUAL
DAYE FAST DUESASSET OLASSIFICATION sraeToeTe - DWAOSE0ES | esooare - OLILI030 || LET Py - PRGSO
¥ EAR prL FEB HAR A Y JAIM JAIL AUD EER ocT Lt DEL
FI:FE] LU ] il 00 ood 00 00 Ll 0 0o 000 - -
1ais (L] i 024 il 000 o0 oo i} oo 1} 0oa i
an L] ‘oon 000 000 000 00 oo o0 Do 000 L] [0
FE - - - - - - - - - - L] o
5. ACCOUNT
AQCOUNT INFORMATION  page oeesien - JUADASHOLE | DaTECLOSED - | DéyEREROETED & oeTIFED - JLAITI2035 .IE'I'['IE‘
ACOTT AHDABTE ETATUS
TYRE + Credis Card. coRensT LT ;o LS0,000 H&
EMBER + NOT DeCL0sED HIGH CEEoaT - B 448
EligE AT
ACTOT = Mot Disclosed CURTENT e
Il LR
owmzRzHE o INDIVIDUAL
DAYS PAST DUESASBET CLASSIFICATION sTaer pare - DLOTFEOES | meoosre - OL'OBS2022 | AT paveEsT - 150DOVEILE
¥EUR AH FEB AR AP Y JUH UL AUD EEp oET Y 31
| s0as oo [0 000 ood 000 00 Lo - - = - =
FEEE] L] non 0o oo 0ono o0 oo oo oo 00 000 (i
FE-E) | L] ooon 0o 0o 00 000 i} o0 00 00 000 10
184 - - - - - - - 000 nod L 000 [0
CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
EHOQUIRIES
| BB H EHOYUIRY DATE SROLOAY PLRROGE ERBI TR ARCLST
MOT DEsCLOsHD 197042075 Cradit Card, ® L0000
| HOT DIsCL0sED 1P e r Coredit Card. ® L0000
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Annexure 5 (e)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

EERCET SE0TION FEY TER f COADE DR ECSRTRTTCN

Idamirhoation]s) IDTypes Income Ten ID Hermiter | PAM

Talaphones) : Telephone Types Labest 4 Telephone detasls reporbed.

Addressies) : Address Cxtegory Latest 4 addrecs reported.

Consarrar Account Datails: Acoount Information Actiee Account not closed
Imactree Closed aocount
Diste Cipereac: Dt of first dishursement
[Diace Closed: Date of sccount closure
Dt reporbed B Certified: Mozt nepent date reporbed by reporting member
Lozt Peyrment Dete Mostrecent date s payment was madeon the account.

Conzurmar Accourt Details: Dery Past DuefAgzet Classification Start date: Baginning of the payrment history
[End Dyt Endd of the payment history
D0 Paymians s e o the dus dace
D01-500: Payment = missed by number of days from the due date
ST Payments being made within 70 deys
Ry e
5UB: Payments baimg made after 90 days
IDET : The acoounk has remained Sub-Standard for 12 months
L : The acoount whers loss has baen idensified and remains uneollsctsble
300K : Dt nat reported by Instbution

Consamar Acoourt Details: Information under dispute Commumer has raised griewsmoe request reganding issue mcormectness of the
Enquiry Details : Mot Demclosed [Enquiry made with other Memben:
END OF REPORT ON SRISHTY DUBEY SRISHTY DUBEY
CESCLADWER:
Al Inftrrrstion ootk in this.crelt report s b collabed by Trarstiedon: CI0L Lmiled (70 CI001 |t on bry e . part o
al amd &7 rropired b rreear o Thw el ropeart b ke e g v ard
oslch foghc of T CIRIL TH CESEL wme Ra et effiors to e arel of the s thw Bt and shall ooty b Babbe and # or nesporsibie if

¥
r arw directiy b TUCIHIL. fhe = of this repert s govermnd Sy e femme and condBions of the Cesrating Rule for TUCHE and Ex Hemberz

m AR Trars Ureen 2281 L [ormsriys Coed I Sy B sl roile) L ) Al rghla reesrves
Tra=zlinion CIBIL CIW - UPTE0IMH IOSORLO1283IS
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1925

GQ-AMRSN-1925

Candidate Name:

Srishty Dubey

Srishty Dubey

Date Of Birth:

10-01-1994

10-01-1994

Father Name:

Anil Kumar Dubey

Anil Kumar Dubey

Address1: House no 9/5781B, Subhash Mohalla House no 9/5781B, Subhash Mohalla
Street no-4, Gandhi Nagar Delhi Street no-4, Gandhi Nagar Delhi
110031 110031

Remarks: The following applicant details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

18-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ATWOCATE AND L EGATL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/ 1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMESN-1925
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Snshty Dubey
FATHER NAME Amil Eumar Dubey
DATE OF BIRTH 10-January-1994

ADDRESS OF THE APFLICANT

House no 9757518, Subhash Mohalla Street no-4, Gandln Nagar Della 110031

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Gandhi Magar Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS Verfied Clear
VERIFIED DATE 15-Auguse-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Becords Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Vernified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCILUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litpation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institnted against the Reference
Number raized before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the Jussdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectrre in natuge.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of thes search and as per the online hitigation databasze there is no Civil or Cominal case institated against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Judsdictional linuts of the Address of the
Candidate promided. Hence, th:s information 1s subjectrve 1n natue.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avadable. The information is gained on
the instmection of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not Lable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of recosds of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cestificate.

Yours Teuly

(PALAYV AGARTWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1925 GQ-AMRSN-1925

Candidate Name: Srishty Dubey Srishty Dubey

Date Of Birth: 10-01-1994 10-01-1994

Father Name: Anil Kumar Dubey Anil Kumar Dubey

Address1: House no 9/5781B, Subhash Mohalla House no 9/5781B, Subhash Mohalla
Street no-4, Gandhi Nagar Delhi Street no-4, Gandhi Nagar Delhi
110031 110031

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

18-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /143214

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-1925
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Srishry Dubey
FATHER NAME Anil Kumar Dubey
DATE OF BIRTH 10-January-1994

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

House no 9/5781B, Subhash Mohalla Street no—4, Gandhi Nagar Della 110031

VERIFICATION STATUS Venfied Clear
VERIFIED DATE 15-Angust-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - No Becords Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verthed Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verfied Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - No Becords Found

COMCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raized before ns. The information 1z subject to the seacch condneted within the Jnasdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate promided. Hence, thes information is subjectsve 1 natare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the onbine itgation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institted against the Beference
WNrmber raized before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjectsve in natre.

DISCILAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not Lable for any act of ecror, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Truly
/'Eaﬂif + l'i"'-f‘i'!—"
1 ¥)

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/143=/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Srishty Dubey

Srishty Dubey

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1925 GQ-AMRSN-1925
Employee Id: 115086 115086
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 19-08-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

LAST
DATE OF DATE OF  |CONTRIB
UAN MEMBER 1D MName Father/Husband Name |Establishment Name JDINING EXIT UTION
100703473018| THTHADDAIOZT000052429] |5***=*" D**** |ANIL KUMAR DUBEY WHS GLOBAL SERVICES PYT.LTD.  |2023-10-16 Jul-25
10070347 3018|PYKRPOO4S0530000026291  [5*=*="* D**** |ANIL KUMAR DUBEY  |GENPACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  |2017-03-22 | 2023-10-15
100703473018|DSNHPO023 7190000186899 [S*=*=** D**** |ANIL KUMAR DUBEY  |WIPRO LIMITED 2016-02-24 |2017-02-27
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Srishty Dubey

Srishty Dubey

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified from any employment to employment
in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1925 GQ-AMRSN-1925
Employee Id: 115086 115086
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

19-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Srishty Dubey Srishty Dubey
DOB 10-01-94 10-01-94

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Indira Gandhi National Open University

Indira Gandhi Mational Open University

Course

M.Com

M.Com

Specialization / Major

Commerce

Commerce

Year of Passing

2017

2017

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

University of Delhi

University of Delhi

Course B.Com B.Com
Specialization / Major Commerce Commerce
Year of Passing 2014 2014

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th std

12th std

Specialization / Major

MNA

NA

Year of Passing

2011

2011

Gap Remarks: NA

10th Std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2009

2009

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 9 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

WNS GLOBAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.

WNS GLOBAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.

Full Name of the Employee Srishty Dubey Srishty Dubey
Date of joining - From 16-10-23 16-10-23
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 10-08-25 10-08-25

Designation / Role

Senior Associate

Senior Associate

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

GENPACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

GENPACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Full Name of the Employee Srishty Dubey Srishty Dubey
Date of joining - From 22-03-17 22-03-17
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 15-10-23 15-10-23

Designation / Role

Process developer

Process developer

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer WIPRO LIMITED WIPRO LIMITED
Full Name of the Employee Srishty Dubey Srishty Dubey
Date of joining - From 24-02-16 24-02-16

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 27-02-17 27-02-17
Designation / Role Officer Officer

Gap Remarks: NA
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 5778 6388 4065 5778 6388 4065
Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

25-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

Srishty Dubey
s fafar/ DOB: 10/01/1994

0/78 6388 4065

ATUTL-ATH ATSHT FT ATIFTT

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 30/ 30



Annexure 10 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India

-y .
ey AADHAME

== myAadhaar e English

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

577863884065 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 30-40 years
Gender FEMALE
State Drelhi
Muobile otk 1=
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Srishty Dubey

Srishty Dubey

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

18-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name Srishty Dubey

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Case D GO-AMRSN-1825

Current Group World Check

Cender Female Date of Birth

Last Screened 18 Aug 2025 1311 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived No Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

LUinresolved Matches 0

Hame Srishiy Dubsy

Dt Printed 1E-08-2025, 13:14

Confidential
10 Jan 1894
18 Aug 2025 13:11
Mo
Yes

Printed By Anil Agarwal RISK
Griup Wiard Check m L 5 EG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 11 (b)

AUDIT

Date Actioned By Action Motes Source

18 Aug 2025 13:11  Anil Agarwal Case Screened for Wor Desktop
ld-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)

18 Aug 2025 13:11 Anil Agarwal New Case added Desktop

Batch
NOTES

All trmestamps in this export are n UTC and may be m vanance with the locake time shown on the applicaton
Legal Maotice

The contents of this recond are private and confidential and shouid not be disclosed to third parties unless: (i) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do so; (i) the recond subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and such data inchudes ther World-Check record; or (i) you are under some other legal
obligation to do so. You must consider and absde by your own cbligations in relation to the data privacy rights of individuals and mest notify them of your intention

o search against Word-Check and prowide them with information contained in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent checks to verify the information contained theren. Information comelated is necessarily bref and should be read by you in the contesxt of
the fuller details available in the extemal sources to which links are provided. The accuracy of the infoemation found in the undertying sources must be vernfied with
the record subject before any action is @ken and you should inform us i any links m the sowces are broken. if this record contains negative allegations, it should

e assumed that such allegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entties merely because they are
wdentified in the database, nor because they are shown as "Reported being linked to” others identified in the database. The nature of inking wares considerably.
Many persons are induded solely because they hold or have held prominent politcal positions or are connedied to such individuals.

Srishty Dubey
Dinte Printed 18-00-2025, 13:14

Printed By Anil Agarwal RISK
Group World Check w LSE INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 11 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 11 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 11 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 37 /37



Annexure 11 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 11 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 11 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 11 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 11 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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